NUBUKO SQUARE o072

Padded microfibre upholstery fabric in a natural leather

look with decent embossing and decorative stitching in

waffle design

Collection:
Material:

Color variations:
Total width:
Usable width:
Rapport width:
Rapport height:
Usage:

Care instructions:

Nubuko Quilt
Oberstoff | Face Fabric: 100 % PES
Fillung | Filling: 100 % PES Futter
Lining: 100 % PES
7
131.00 cm
120.00 cm
4,3¢m
4,3¢m

WA K ® &

Available colours:

Nubuko Square o11 Nubuko Square 031

Nubuko Square 040 Nubuko Square 041

Nubuko Square 042 Nubuko Square 043



Special notes:
Not recommended for seating surfaces
Maximum roll length between 10 and 15 metres

The illustrations are not color-coded.



